Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Wray - (358736) - Deepings SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

21/10/18
19/07/15
23/11/14
08/03/15
06/12/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
07/12/113
03/03/13
02/02/13
171112
01/04/12
06/10/12
04/03/12
02/10/11
19/03/11
28/03/09
15/03/08
16/11/08
01/12/07
15/07/07
31/03/07

Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Deeping Club Championships

Deepings Club Championships
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Midland Short Course 2013

Lincolnshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincolnshire County Chps

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

Lincolnshire Champs

Venue

Manchester
Peterborough
Deepings
Louth

Rugby

Louth

Louth
Mansfield
Braunstone
Stafford
Louth
Hertfordshire
Mansfield
Peterborough
Braunstone
Louth
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Mansfield
Grantham
Cambridge

Grantham
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Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2

4

4

2

2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 2
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Time
25.34
26.46
27.01
27.50
26.99
28.14
28.14
29.49
28.22
28.71
29.97
30.09
30.26
31.31
30.58
31.45
33.50
33.79
39.67
43.63
42.06
44.23
47.58

48.10
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Date

21/10/18
19/07/15
08/03/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
07/12/13
16/11/13
06/10/13
03/03/13
02/02/13
1711112
06/10/12
01/04/12
04/03/12
02/10/11
19/03/11
28/03/09
16/11/08
15/03/08
01/12/07
15/07/07
31/03/07

Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018

Deeping Club Championships

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Midland Short Course Championships
Deepings Club Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
Midland Short Course 2013

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Lincolnshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Lincolnshire County Chps

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

Lincolnshire Champs

Venue

Manchester
Peterborough
Louth

Rugby
Deepings
Louth

Louth
Stafford
Mansfield
Braunstone
Louth
Hertfordshire
Mansfield
Braunstone
Peterborough
Louth
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Mansfield
Grantham
Grantham
Cambridge

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni

Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings
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